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Description

198807130002
09730

07/13/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ABLE-BYRD
COOLING &
ROOFI

4 806

198807140002
09800

07/14/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONELLE

4 815

198807250002
20400

07/25/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

4 848

198807280002
26910

07/28/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERKER,
WILLIAM D,
ETAL

6 776

198807280002
26920

07/28/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KERKER,
WILLIAM D,
ETAL

6 780

198808010002
28520

08/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

4 862

198808010002
28550

08/01/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CARTER,
BRENDA

4 861

198808050002
37780

08/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 5

198808050002
37790

08/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 31

198809190002
84570

09/19/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LOCKLIN,
ANDERSON
J,III,ET

5 132

198809210002
87360

09/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R,JR,
ETAL

5 141

198810190003
15910

10/19/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

5 282

198810210003
19190

10/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY
S,JR,ETAL

5 294

198811170003
44030

11/17/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,ETA
L

5 552

198811210003
48700

11/21/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 409

198811220003
49250

11/22/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MONZELLA,
J.B, JR.   ETAL

214 652

198810310003
27350

10/31/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAKER, JOHN
L.

211 401

198811070003
35660

11/07/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LOCKLIN,
ANDERSON,III
ETAL

212 599

198812050003
60200

12/05/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAYES, GENE
O, ETAL

5 448



198812060003
61850

12/06/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREWITT,
JOHN R,JR,
ETAL

5 454

198812060003
62520

12/06/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NUELLE,
LAURA, ETAL

5 558

198812190003
75590

12/19/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NUELLE,
LAURA, ETAL

5 554

198812220003
77730

12/22/1988
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J 5 562

198902220000
53010

02/22/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PATTERSON,
MAURICE,
ETAL

5 701

198902270000
56760

02/27/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
FRED
F,JR,ETAL

5 708

198903070000
65450

03/07/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

6 102

198902130000
43530

02/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COCHRAN,
RICHARD L

5 659

198903130000
70490

03/13/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

5 768

198903140000
72710

03/14/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BATES.DAVID,
ETAL

5 773

198903210000
79740

03/21/1989
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WALTON,
SCOTT R.

231 223


