Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Role	eFilter= 1,0	0; Name=	LAWYERS	S SURETY	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198807130002 09730	07/13/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	ABLE-BYRD COOLING & ROOFI	4	806				
198807140002 09800	07/14/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONELLE	4	815				
198807250002 20400	07/25/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	4	848				
198807280002 26910	07/28/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERKER, WILLIAM D, ETAL	6	776				
198807280002 26920	07/28/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KERKER, WILLIAM D, ETAL	6	780				
198808010002 28520	08/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	4	862				
198808010002 28550	08/01/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CARTER, BRENDA	4	861				
198808050002 37780	08/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	5				
198808050002 37790	08/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	31				
198809190002 84570	09/19/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LOCKLIN, ANDERSON J,III,ET	5	132				
198809210002 87360	09/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R,JR, ETAL	5	141				
198810190003 15910	10/19/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	5	282				
198810210003 19190	10/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S,JR,ETAL	5	294				
198811170003 44030	11/17/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE,ETA L	5	552				
198811210003 48700	11/21/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	409				
198811220003 49250	11/22/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MONZELLA, J.B, JR. ETAL	214	652				
198810310003 27350	10/31/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAKER, JOHN L.	211	401				
198811070003 35660	11/07/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LOCKLIN, ANDERSON,III ETAL	212	599				
198812050003 60200	12/05/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAYES, GENE O, ETAL	5	448				

198812060003 61850	12/06/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREWITT, JOHN R,JR, ETAL	5	454		
198812060003 62520	12/06/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NUELLE, LAURA, ETAL	5	558		
198812190003 75590	12/19/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NUELLE, LAURA, ETAL	5	554		
198812220003 77730	12/22/1988 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J	5	562		
198902220000 53010	02/22/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PATTERSON, MAURICE, ETAL	5	701		
198902270000 56760	02/27/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, FRED F,JR,ETAL	5	708		
198903070000 65450	03/07/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	6	102		
198902130000 43530	02/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COCHRAN, RICHARD L	5	659		
198903130000 70490	03/13/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	5	768		
198903140000 72710	03/14/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BATES.DAVID, ETAL	5	773		
198903210000 79740	03/21/1989 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WALTON, SCOTT R.	231	223		